Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Williams - (420292) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:05.08
2:05.46
2:06.30
2:07.46
2:08.13
2:08.28
2:10.71
2:11.38
2:12.49
2:13.98
2:15.20
2:15.63
2:15.94
2:16.32
2:16.55
2:18.62
2:21.98
2:22.17
2:23.24
2:26.24
2:26.28
2:26.46
2:30.24
2:31.73
2:36.65

2:40.89
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501

464
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385
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342
341
333
313
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289
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255
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Round

F
H

Date

2211114
25/01/15
25/06/16
05/10/14
06/10/13
23/11/13
03/11/12
25/11/12
21/10/12
29/10/11
06/02/11
25/09/11
26/06/11
16/10/11
06/03/11
05/12/10
08/01/11
17/10/10
17/07/10
16/05/10
04/07/10
11/04/10
16/01/10
06/12/09
24/10/09
28/06/09

4nin4 ina

Meet

Alton & District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Alton & District Club Championships
Southampton James Moreno

Fareham Nomads Open

Hampshire School Champs

Hampshire Development

Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Alton & Dist Club Champs

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Hampshire Development
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Venue

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Alton

Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Le Quennevais Jersey

Waterlooville

Alian
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Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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Level

2
3
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£.00.22
3:02.83
3:07.15

3:25.24

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:06.30
2:05.46
2:05.08
2:07.46
2:08.28
2:08.13
2:11.38
2:10.71
2:12.49
2:13.98
2:16.32
2:15.63
2:15.94
2:16.55
2:15.20
2:21.98
2:18.62
2:22.17
2:23.24
2:26.28
2:26.24
2:26.46
2:30.24
2:31.73
2:36.65
2:40.89
2:56.22
3:02.83
3:07.15
3:25.24
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487
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473
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407
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397
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179
160
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Round
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UV 11Uy
07/12/08
06/07/08
12/01/08

Date

25/06/16
25/01/15
22/11/14
05/10/14
23/11113
06/10/13
25/11/12
03/11/12
21/10/112
29/10/11
16/10/11
25/09/11
26/06/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
08/01/11
05/12/10
17/10/10
17/07/10
04/07/10
16/05/10
11/04/10
16/01/10
06/12/09
24/10/09
28/06/09
10/01/09
07/12/08
06/07/08
12/01/08

AU & DISUICL ViU vinnp
Havant & Waterloo PB Open
Hampshire County Dev Meet

Alton & Dist Club Champ

Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Southampton James Moreno

Fareham Nomads Open

Hampshire Development

Hampshire School Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Alton & Dist Club Champs

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Hampshire Development

Alton & District Club Chmp

Havant & Waterloo PB Open

Hampshire County Dev Meet

Alton & Dist Club Champ

AII
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Le Quennevais Jersey
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton
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AN & UISL

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
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