Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Williams - (420292) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:05.08	501	F	22/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:05.46	496	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:06.30	487	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:07.46	473	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:08.13	466		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:08.28	464		23/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:10.71	439		03/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:11.38	432		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:12.49	421		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:13.98	407		29/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:15.20	397		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:15.63	393		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:15.94	390		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:16.32	387		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:16.55	385		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:18.62	368	Н	05/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:21.98	342		08/01/11	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:22.17	341		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:23.24	333	Н	17/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:26.24	313		16/05/10	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:26.28	313		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:26.46	312		11/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:30.24	289		16/01/10	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:31.73	280	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:36.65	255		24/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Alton & Dist	2
2:40.89	235		28/06/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
right 202	4		10/01/00	Alton O District Club Chan	Alton	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

۷۵.۵۵	1/3		10/01/09	Alton & District Glub Grimp	AILUH	AILUIT & DISL	Page 2 / 2
3:02.83	160	Н	07/12/08	Havant & Waterloo PB Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:07.15	149		06/07/08	Hampshire County Dev Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:25.24	113		12/01/08	Alton & Dist Club Champ	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.30	487	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:05.46	496	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:05.08	501	F	22/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:07.46	473	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:08.28	464		23/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:08.13	466		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:11.38	432		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:10.71	439		03/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:12.49	421		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:13.98	407		29/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:16.32	387		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:15.63	393		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:15.94	390		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:16.55	385		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:15.20	397		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:21.98	342		08/01/11	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:18.62	368	Н	05/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:22.17	341		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:23.24	333	Н	17/07/10	Fareham Nomads Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:26.28	313		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:26.24	313		16/05/10	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:26.46	312		11/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:30.24	289		16/01/10	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:31.73	280	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:36.65	255		24/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Alton & Dist	2
2:40.89	235		28/06/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:56.22	179		10/01/09	Alton & District Club Chmp	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:02.83	160	Н	07/12/08	Havant & Waterloo PB Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:07.15	149		06/07/08	Hampshire County Dev Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:25.24	113		12/01/08	Alton & Dist Club Champ	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS